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Letnie Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych
Szczecin, 27- - 29-6-2014

Event 13 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
2014-06-28 - 12:14 Results
Points: IPC 2012

Rank YB Time Pts

Grupa S2

1. GABIDULLINA Zulfiya 65 Kazahstan 1:35.05 446 SB2

Grupa S3

1. VALLE BENITEZ Patricia 69 Meksyk 1:06.04 553 SB3
2. SADKOWSKA Julia 98 IKS Warszawa 1:38.27 168 SB3

Grupa S4

1. STRAWINSKA Karolina 97 IKS Warszawa 1:42.24 106 SB4

Grupa S5

1. PODOWSKA Aleksandra 99 Triumf Start Bydgoszcz 1:35.95 93 SB5
DSQ GRZES Natalia 94 KSI Start Szczecin 1:30.13 SB5

Grupa S7

1. SERWIAK Weronika 99 LKS Gol - Start Czestochowa 1:32.10 95 SB7

Grupa S8

1. WOZNIAK Paulina 92 KSI Start Szczecin 41.60 668 SB8
2. TARNOWSKA Dominika 91 Start Zielona Gora 1:00.10 222 SB8

DSQ STASIUKIEWICZ Anna 98 Start Bialystok 55.98 SB8

Grupa S9

1. OMIELAN Anna 93 Start Bialystok 45.69 506 SB9
2. KOWALCZE Kinga Unia Oswiecim 99 Start Katowice 50.35 378 SB9
3. PIEKNA Wiktoria 00 Start Kalisz 51.53 353 SB9
4. LUKASIEWICZ Aleksandra 01 KSI Start Szczecin 1:34.55 57 SB9

Grupa S11

1. NARMONTAITE Brigita 97 Saltinis Wilno 59.94 316 SB11

Grupa S12

1. NORKUTE Gluosne 91 Saltinis Wilno 45.10 470 SB12

Grupa S13

1. RYSZKA Adrianna 98 Plywak Tomaszow Maz. 1:43.88 43 SB13

Grupa S1 - 10

1. WOZNIAK Paulina 92 KSI Start Szczecin 41.60 668 SB8
2. VALLE BENITEZ Patricia 69 Meksyk 1:06.04 553 SB3
3. OMIELAN Anna 93 Start Bialystok 45.69 506 SB9
4. GABIDULLINA Zulfiya 65 Kazahstan 1:35.05 446 SB2
5. KOWALCZE Kinga Unia Oswiecim 99 Start Katowice 50.35 378 SB9
6. PIEKNA Wiktoria 00 Start Kalisz 51.53 353 SB9
7. TARNOWSKA Dominika 91 Start Zielona Gora 1:00.10 222 SB8
8. SADKOWSKA Julia 98 IKS Warszawa 1:38.27 168 SB3
9. STRAWINSKA Karolina 97 IKS Warszawa 1:42.24 106 SB4

10. SERWIAK Weronika 99 LKS Gol - Start Czestochowa 1:32.10 95 SB7
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Letnie Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych
Szczecin, 27- - 29-6-2014

Event 13, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Grupa S1 - 10

Rank YB Time Pts

11. PODOWSKA Aleksandra 99 Triumf Start Bydgoszcz 1:35.95 93 SB5
12. LUKASIEWICZ Aleksandra 01 KSI Start Szczecin 1:34.55 57 SB9

DSQ STASIUKIEWICZ Anna 98 Start Bialystok 55.98 SB8
DSQ GRZES Natalia 94 KSI Start Szczecin 1:30.13 SB5

Grupa S11 - 13

1. NORKUTE Gluosne 91 Saltinis Wilno 45.10 470 SB12
2. NARMONTAITE Brigita 97 Saltinis Wilno 59.94 316 SB11
3. RYSZKA Adrianna 98 Plywak Tomaszow Maz. 1:43.88 43 SB13

Open

1. WOZNIAK Paulina 92 KSI Start Szczecin 41.60 668 SB8
2. VALLE BENITEZ Patricia 69 Meksyk 1:06.04 553 SB3
3. OMIELAN Anna 93 Start Bialystok 45.69 506 SB9
4. NORKUTE Gluosne 91 Saltinis Wilno 45.10 470 SB12
5. GABIDULLINA Zulfiya 65 Kazahstan 1:35.05 446 SB2
6. KOWALCZE Kinga Unia Oswiecim 99 Start Katowice 50.35 378 SB9
7. PIEKNA Wiktoria 00 Start Kalisz 51.53 353 SB9
8. NARMONTAITE Brigita 97 Saltinis Wilno 59.94 316 SB11
9. TARNOWSKA Dominika 91 Start Zielona Gora 1:00.10 222 SB8

10. SADKOWSKA Julia 98 IKS Warszawa 1:38.27 168 SB3
11. STRAWINSKA Karolina 97 IKS Warszawa 1:42.24 106 SB4
12. SERWIAK Weronika 99 LKS Gol - Start Czestochowa 1:32.10 95 SB7
13. PODOWSKA Aleksandra 99 Triumf Start Bydgoszcz 1:35.95 93 SB5
14. LUKASIEWICZ Aleksandra 01 KSI Start Szczecin 1:34.55 57 SB9
15. RYSZKA Adrianna 98 Plywak Tomaszow Maz. 1:43.88 43 SB13

DSQ STASIUKIEWICZ Anna 98 Start Bialystok 55.98 SB8
DSQ GRZES Natalia 94 KSI Start Szczecin 1:30.13 SB5


